
1. SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 1149
Schmitz, Peter 385
Ulrich, Andreas 377
Wendel, Markus 387

2. SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 1 1137
Baier, Thomas 381
Lehr, Walter 375
Dauth, Kurt Jürgen 381

3. SV Verna Allendorf 1 1134
Bistauer, Gerrit 373
Dück, Peter 380
Hartmann, Jürgen 381

4. SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 2 1129
Kemmerer, Ulf 367
Lippok, Thomas Dr. 389
Mützel, Winfried 373

5. SG Butzbach 1121
Boller, Thomas 379
Grein, Thomas 371
Modenbach, Rudolf 371

6. SV Diedenbergen 1118
Geissler, Heinz-Peter 375
Harnack, Ingo 379
Mai, Matthias 364

7. SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 3 1113
Zindel, Timo 380
Dörr, Heiko 372
Kratz, Gerrit 361

8. Büdinger SG 1108
Lischke,  Jens 366
Hacker, Achim 371
Stiller, Martin 371

9. SG Buchschlag 2 1107
Frank, Erich 358
Senestraro, Luigi 384
Stolle, Ingo 365

10. SV Stärklos 1104
Faust, Matthias 373
Hilpert, Werner 353
Wojtke, Ewald 378

11. SG Buchschlag 1 1104
Müller, Manfred 364
Pientka, Bernhard 381
Schaary, Sylvio 359

12. Spsv Lauterbach 1 1099
Otterbein, Michael 368
Scheuring, Stefan 370
Tuppi, Ingo 361

13. SV 1862 Rüsselsheim 1 1093
Jung, Gerhard 353
Minkus, Jürgen 368
Mössinger, Bernd 372
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14. SV Bergen Enkheim 1085
Marcus, Hendrik 364
Rebakowski, Klaus 363
Weimann, Hans-Joachim 358

15. SV Edelweiß Flörsheim 1 1081
Ahl, Günther 345
Lutz, Andreas 357
Schönbach, Uwe 379

16. SV Selzerbrunnen 1072
Kost, Jürgen 363
Kost, Wolfgang 368
Martini, Werner 341

17. SV Hubertus  Dutenhofen 1065
Faber, Ralph 327
Höfling, René 370
Vogt, Günter 368

18. SV Wicker 1051
Götz, Karl-Heinz 355
Metzler, Reinhold 344
Nicolai, Friedrich 352

19. ASV Astheim 1 1051
Rauch, Norbert 332
Schlipf, Thorsten 379
Schlosser, Alexander 340

20. Jagdklub Darmstadt I 1026
Dirk, Thomas 337
Knauer, Gerhard 327
Pomaska,  Thomas 362

21. SV Lindenholzhausen 763
Hillebrand, Werner 378
Kindler, Thomas 385
Schmidt, Wolfgang 0

22. SV Oberndorf  1 743
Flach, Hans-Joachim 0
Lützkendorf, Jens 370
Stoll, Joerg 373

23. SV Niederklein II 740
Greif, Michael 357
Nau, Gernold 383
Overmeyer, Thomas 0

24. Sps Geisenheim 735
Bulgan, Levent 361
Celebi, Nejdet 0
Frank, Thomas 374

25. AS Ginsheim 1 715
Centonze, Claudio 365
Rickerich, Günter 0
Vosahlo, Pavel 350

26. SV Hüttenberg 1 697
Mack, Hans 0
Rosenstock, Michael 367
Schwedes, Klaus-Dieter 330
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27. Psg Darmstadt 1 371
Hess, Thomas 0
Ott, Marcus 371
Reitz, Karl-Heinz 0

28. SV Fechenheim 367
Jung, Uwe 0
Kuske, Sven 0
Schack, Martin 367

29. SSG Stockstadt 1 345
Maes, Bernhard 0
Kahl, Patrick 345
Zeißler, Hans-Peter 0

Einzelwertung

1. Klock, Joerg SV Reinheim 99,0 491
2. Lippok, Thomas Dr. SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 2 94,0 483
3. Wendel, Markus SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 94,0 481
4. Senestraro, Luigi SG Buchschlag 2 91,0 475
5. Schmitz, Peter SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 89,0 474
6. Baier, Thomas SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 1 381
7. Zindel, Timo SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 3 380
8. Hörr, Rainer SV Magdlos 375
9. Steup, Mario SV Herbornseelbach 375

10. Frank, Thomas Sps Geisenheim 374
11. Stoll, Joerg SV Oberndorf  1 373
12. Bistauer, Gerrit SV Verna Allendorf 1 373
13. Mössinger, Bernd SV 1862 Rüsselsheim 1 372
14. Dörr, Heiko SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 3 372
15. Stiller, Martin Büdinger SG 371
16. Hacker, Achim Büdinger SG 371
17. Ott, Marcus Psg Darmstadt 1 371
18. Scheuring, Stefan Spsv Lauterbach 1 370
19. Barth, Andreas TV Heftrich 369
20. Vogt, Günter SV Hubertus  Dutenhofen 368
21. Lischke,  Jens Büdinger SG 366
22. Mitteis, Daniel SV Waldhessen 366
23. Bartussek, Till PSS Darmstadt 365
24. Mai, Matthias SV Diedenbergen 364
25. Tuppi, Ingo Spsv Lauterbach 1 361
26. Kratz, Gerrit SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 3 361
27. Krebs, Peter SV Geislitz 361
28. Bulgan, Levent Sps Geisenheim 361
29. Lutz, Andreas SV Edelweiß Flörsheim 1 357
30. Greif, Michael SV Niederklein II 357
31. Vosahlo, Pavel AS Ginsheim 1 350
32. Kahl, Patrick SSG Stockstadt 1 345
33. Schlosser, Alexander ASV Astheim 1 340
34. Rauch, Norbert ASV Astheim 1 332
35. Faber, Ralph SV Hubertus  Dutenhofen 327
na. Celebi, Nejdet Sps Geisenheim 0
na. Göhringer, Patrick SV Diana Wehrheim 0
na. Kuske, Sven SV Fechenheim 0
na. Winkler, Kay SV Diana Jügesheim 0
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